
LOT 12
IN OR 2030/1709
EGANS LANDING PB 5/387-387B

PICARD LAWRENCE G JR/NESSMITH-PICARD MELINDA
2845 ROBERT OLIVER AV
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-021L-0012-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1076.00

04/30/2025 MLU

01/06/2023 TWA 0.00 350,000 0 0 350,000

STANDARD
2

353,431
7,853

350,000
711,284
355,757
355,527

HX HB 50,722
304,805
711,284

0

596,572

2030/1709 2/25/2016 WD Q I 02 350,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DIAZ JOANNE F

PICARD LAWRENCE G J

0833/0736 5/11/1998 WD Q I 167,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALMAND DORIS J

DIAZ JOANNE F & JOS

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF
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BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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SOH/AGL Deduction
ASSESSED VALUE
TOTAL EXEMPTION VALUE
BASE TAXABLE VALUE
TOTAL JUST VALUE
NCON VALUE
INCOME VALUE
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20200631 ADDITION 26,000 10/22/2020

20110042 OTHER 190 01/07/2011

20051579 REMODEL 1,000 05/05/2005

20042264 ADDITION 26,000 12/03/2004

B9710548 NEW CONSTR 101,628 06/16/1997

2017HX Base Yr

2845 ROBERT OLIVER AVE, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0900 01 2,478 124.2000 163.94 406,243 1998 1998 0 0 0 13.00 87.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2180

BAS 1,490 100 1998 1,490 212,516

FGR 515 55 1998 283 40,364

FOP 44 30 1998 13 1,854

FUS 473 100 1998 473 67,463

PTO 16 5 2005 1 143

PTO 16 5 2005 1 143

SFB 271 80 2005 217 30,950

2,825 2,478 353,431

BAS=[YR=1998] W4 N14 W9 PTO=[YR=2005] N8 W2 SFB=[YR=2005] W19
PTO=[YR=2005] W2 S8 E2 N8$ S8 E1 S7 E17 N7 E1 N8$ S8 E2$ W3
S7 W17 N7 W15 S31 E10 S3 E6 FOP=[YR=1998] S5 E10
FGR=[YR=1998] S21 E22 N23 W8 N3 W3 S3 W11 S2$ N2 W2 N3 W8$ E8
S3 E13 N3 E3 S3 E8 N23$ PTR= E15 FUS=[YR=1998] E12 S14 E3 S23
W9 N2 W2 N7 W4 N28 $ W15 $ .

BAS
1998

4

14

9
3

7

17

7

15

31

10
3

6 8
3 13 3

3
3

8

23

PTO
2005

8

2

8

2
SFB
2005

19

8

7

17

7

8PTO
2005

2

8

2

8

FOP
1998

5

10
22

3
8

FGR
199821

22

23

8
3

3
3

112

FUS
1998

12

14

3

23

9
2

2

7

4

28

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1998 1998 3 80 2,800

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 1,065.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1998 1998 3 73 5,053

7,853

1 000100 C RES 100 0003 R-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 350,000.00 350,000.00 350,000


